


8651




LWME ?&













lendy
Betiry Iv juseh word, uneil adarned




T e

mz@/ ‘

Define

distinetive silhoueties




(%//1{

wating 1ew style 1 design every diy




(w \

s the romance dy

8655

-
e







4

inspiting B cleagantly

it som

truly



Luixe Fairies, bl patrerns & sumprans deriifing

adorn moden sifh







Sha—

PRODUCT BY

Sy

1YMEA

DESIGN NO.

8651

8652

8653

8654

8655

8656

8657

8658

DESCRIPTION

~TOP ~

PURE MOGA STLK DIGITAL PRINT
WITH HAND WORK AND EMBROIDERY PATTI
ON DAMAN AND SLEEVES

~ BOTTOM ~

PURE COTTON SATIN( SOLID COLOR)
WITH EMBROIDERY AND PRINT PATTI

~ DUPATTA ~

PURE MUSLIN DIGITAL PRINT WITH
READYMADE LACE AND LATKAN

PRICE: 1775/-



http://www.tcpdf.org

