





Glamour
Immerse yourself in unexpected, bright
colors & textures
8651



Blameless
LUMEA
This season, your look gets better definition
with just a little attention to detail



Elegance
updates your look with
bright colors.

Shea



Shaa



Muse

This season is giving to be bright.

It colorful

8653



જય વિજય



Stylish

Dictate your style statement with the season's latest trends

8652







Beauty
Define your moods with
distinctive silhouettes





Shai



8657



Shaa



Flattering

This season look up with some truly
inspiring & elegantly



Luxe fabrics, bold patterns fit sumptuous detailing
adorn modern silhouettes

8658

Shaa



8651



8652



8655



8656



8653



8654



8657



8658

Shaa
 PRODUCT BY
 Jaz Viji®
 LUMEA



DESIGN NO.	DESCRIPTION
8651	~ TOP ~
8652	PURE MOGA SILK DIGITAL PRINT WITH HAND WORK AND EMBROIDERY PATTI ON DAMAN AND SLEEVES
8653	~ BOTTOM ~
8654	PURE COTTON SATIN(SOLID COLOR) WITH EMBROIDERY AND PRINT PATTI
8655	~ DUPATTA ~
8656	PURE MUSLIN DIGITAL PRINT WITH READYMADE LACE AND LATKAN
8657	
8658	PRICE: 1775/-